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Cokoladova tretra 2020
Kosice 20.08.2020

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 11:53

(176) 300m - Dievcata 2009 - 2010 :: Beh F

#

A W N R

St.é.
(473)
(479)
(499)
(492)

Meno Nar.
gim KUCAKOVA Nela 2010
gém MIKLOSOVA Andrea 2009
m- ZALACKOVA Alexandra 2010
gém ANDEROVSKA Nina 2009

Klub / Krajina

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS Trebiovska Kosice

ZS s MS Cecejovce

ZS Pionierska Cana

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
48,73
58,95

1:05,07

1:14,66
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